such Committees.

3.	 �None of the directors are related to each other except Mr. Punit Makharia and Mr. Gautam Makharia are related to 
each other.

4.	� Mr. Ramakant Nayak, Mr. Nirmal Kedia and Mrs. Ranjana Makharia are holding 1000 (One Thousand), 24,394 (Twenty 
Four Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety Four) and 4,14,647 (Four Lacs Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred and Forty 
Seven) equity shares in the Company respectively, except that no other non-executive director is holding shares.

5.	 �Details of Director(s) retiring or being re-appointed are given in notice to Annual General Meeting.

6.	 Brief profile of each of the above Directors is available on the Company’s website.